GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Selcoperm SES
Electrolysis system for 110-1800 g/h Cl2 (equivalent)
Safe and simple production of sodium hypochlorite solution
T
a
b
le

Selcoperm SES5
5. Identification
Type key
Example: SES-250-M/G-GB
Example SES -250 -M /G -GB
Capacity
Max. Nominal
125 110 g/h
250 220 g/h
500 450 g/h
1000 900 g/h
2000 1800 g/h
Connection
I imperial
M metric
Supply voltage
H 110-120 V, 50/60 Hz
G 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
K 380-415 V, 50/60 Hz
Display language
GB English
DE German
FR French
ES Spanish
RU Russian
PL Polish
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l
d
a
ta
Selcoperm SES 6
6. Technical data
General data
Temperatures and humidity
* For storage temperatures below +5 °C, the whole system including
water softener, lines and external components must not contain
any water.
Weight
Water quality specification
The water supply must be in accordance with the
required standard of drinking water given in the
specification below. Ask your local water supplier for
the specific values.
Salt specification
Use food-grade granular/pellet salt (98.5 % NaCl)
according to EN 14805 type 2 with following minimum
requirements:
Max. limits of dry salt.
Connections
Sodium
hypochlorite
concentration
5 - 6.5 g/l
Water demand 140-170 litres per kg of prepared chlorine
Water pressure
3-10 bar
For lower water pressures, booster pumps are
available
Salt
consumption
4 - 4.5 kg of salt per kg of prepared chlorine
Soft water
quality for
operation
Drinking water quality, softened to:
1 °dH / 17.8 ppm CaCO3 and less

consumption
[VA]
Connections Language Type key Product number
110
220-240 50/60 1 1500 mm
DE SES-125-M/G-DE 95732227
GB SES-125-M/G-GB 95732228
FR SES-125-M/G-FR 95732229
RU SES-125-M/G-RU 95732230
ES SES-125-M/G-ES 95732231
PL SES-125-M/G-PL 95733367
110-120 50/60 1 1500 mm
GB SES-125-M/H-GB 95732232
FR SES-125-M/H-FR 95732233
ES SES-125-M/H-ES 95732234
220-240 50/60 1 1500 inch
DE SES-125-I/G-DE 95732235
GB SES-125-I/G-GB 95732236
FR SES-125-I/G-FR 95732237
RU SES-125-I/G-RU 95732238
ES SES-125-I/G-ES 95732239
110-120 50/60 1 1500 inch
GB SES-125-l/H-GB 95732240
FR SES-125-l/H-FR 95732241
ES SES-125-l/H-ES 95732242
220 220-240 50/60 1 2500
mm
DE SES-250-M/G-DE 95732243
GB SES-250-M/G-GB 95732244
FR SES-250-M/G-FR 95732245
RU SES-250-M/G-RU 95732246
ES SES-250-M/G-ES 95732247
PL SES-250-M/G-PL 95733368
inch
DE SES-250-I/G-DE 95732251
GB SES-250-I/G-GB 95732252
FR SES-250-I/G-FR 95732253
RU SES-250-I/G-RU 95732254
ES SES-250-I/G-ES 95732255
450 380-415 50/60 3 4500
mm
DE SES-500-M/K-DE 95732264
GB SES-500-M/K-GB 95732265
FR SES-500-M/K-FR 95732266
RU SES-500-M/K-RU 95732267
ES SES-500-M/K-ES 95732268
PL SES-500-M/K-PL 95733375
inch
DE SES-500-I/K-DE 95732274
GB SES-500-I/K-GB 95732275
FR SES-500-I/K-FR 95732276
RU SES-500-I/K-RU 95732277
ES SES-500-I/K-ES 95732278
900 380-415 50/60 3 8800
mm
DE SES-1000-M/K-DE 95732279
GB SES-1000-M/K-GB 95732280
FR SES-1000-M/K-FR 95732281
RU SES-1000-M/K-RU 95732282
ES SES-1000-M/K-ES 95732283
PL SES-1000-M/K-PL 95733370
inch
DE SES-1000-I/K-DE 95732284
GB SES-1000-I/K-GB 95732285
FR SES-1000-I/K-FR 95732286
RU SES-1000-I/K-RU 95732287
ES SES-1000-I/K-ES 95732288
1800 380-415 50/60 3 14700
mm
DE SES-2000-M/K-DE 95732289
GB SES-2000-M/K-GB 95732290
FR SES-2000-M/K-FR 95732291
RU SES-2000-M/K-RU 95732292